
Cornerstone Christian School    |    2022-23 Basketball Schedule

Day Date Opponent Location Elem JHB VG VB CONFIRMED CHANGE

Tues 1-Nov Life Christian (NC) HOME n/a 5:00 6:00 7:00 n/a

Fri-Sat Nov 4-5 Cougar Classic HOME n/a TBA TBA TBA n/a

Tues 8-Nov Master's Hand (NC) HOME 3:30 5:00 6:00 7:00 n/a

Thurs 10-Nov Providence (2A) HOME 3:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 n/a

Mon 14-Nov Covenant Chr (NC) Covenant Chr n/a 5:00 6:00 7:00 n/a

Tues 15-Nov Glen Iris © HOME 3:30 5:00 6:00 7:00 n/a

Tues 29-Nov Marshall (2A) Marshall (2A) n/a 5:00 6:00 confirmed

Fri 2-Dec Mtn View © Mtn View n/a n/a 6:00 confirmed

Mon 5-Dec Huntsville Chr © Hsv. Chr. n/a 5:30 6:30 confirmed

Tues 6-Dec Mt. Pleasant © HOME 3:30 6:00 7:00 confirmed

Fri 9-Dec Trinity © Trinity n/a 5:00 6:00 confirmed

Mon 12-Dec Madison Bapt (NC) HOME 3:30 n/a 5:00 confirmed

Fri 16-Dec Covenant Chr (NC) HOMECOMING n/a n/a 6:30 confirmed

Tues 3-Jan Life Christian (NC) Life Christian n/a 5:00 6:00 confirmed

Thurs 5-Jan Brooklane* HOME 3:30 5:00 6:00 confirmed

Fri 6-Jan Pineview (2A) Pineview n/a 5:00 6:00 confirmed

Tues 10-Jan Madison Bapt (NC) Madison Bapt n/a n/a 5:00 confirmed

Fri 13-Jan Mtn View © HOME 3:30 n/a 5:00 confirmed

Tues 17-Jan Marshall (2A) Marshall n/a 5:00 6:00 confirmed (AWAY)

Thurs 19-Jan Grace Classical © Grace Classical n/a 5:00 6:00 confirmed

Fri 20-Jan Glen Iris © Glen Iris n/a 5:00 6:00 confirmed

Mon 23-Jan Trinity HOME 3:30 5:00 6:00 confirmed

Tues 24-Jan Mt. Pleasant © Mt. Pleasant n/a 5:00 6:00 confirmed

Mon 30-Jan Grace © - SR NIGHT HOME 3:30 5:00 6:00 confirmed; SR NIGHT

Fri 3-Feb Providence (2A) Providence n/a 6:00 7:30 confirmed

Tues 7-Feb Huntsville Chr © HOME n/a 5:00 6:00 confirmed

Fri 10-Feb Master's Hand (NC) Masters Hand n/a 5:00 6:00 confirmed

Thurs-Fri Feb 16-17 n/a TBD TBD

Fri.-Sat. Feb. 23-25 Varsity State Tourn. Oxford n/a TBD TBD

Varsity substate/tiebreakers*

This is schedule #12  --- 1/12/2023     **Please check for updated schedules in the office or Gradelink**


